Degree Description

Degree Level

Degree Type

Program Code

Program Delivery Type

Program Title

CIP Code

College of Business
College of Business
College of Business
College of Business
College of Business
College of Business
College of Business
College of Business
College of Business
College of Business
College of Business

College of Business

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Bachelor of Business Administration
Doctor of Philosophy

Master of Business Administration
Master of Professional Accountancy

Graduate Certificate in Accounting

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science in Secondary Education

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science in Education

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of University Studies

Bachelor of Arts

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Education

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science Education

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Doctorate

Masters

Masters

Post-Baccalaureate

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Doctorate

Doctorate

Doctorate

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

BBA

PhD

MBA

MPA

CERT

BS

BSEd

BS

BSEd

BS

BUS

BS

PhD

PhD

EdD

MS

MSEd

MS

MSEd

BBA BSAD

BBA MGNT

BBA SCM

BBA ACCT

BBA ECON

BBA ENTR

BBA FINANCE

BBA MKTG

PHD BUS ADM

MBA BSAD

MPA ACCT

CERT

BS SPED

BSED ELEM ED

BS PE

BSE SSCI

BS CCFE

BUS UNST

BS PFIS

PHD EDAD

PHD URHE

EDD ECH

MS EDAD

MSED SPED

MS CMHC

MSED SHCO

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON-CAMPUS and ONLINE

HYBRID

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Business Administration
Management

Supply Chain Management
Accounting

Economics
Entrepreneurship
Finance

Marketing

Business Administration
Business Administration
Accounting

Accounting

Special Education

Elementary Education

Health, Physical Education and Recreation

Social Science Education

Child Care and Family Education

University Studies (C2C)

Professional Interdisciplinary Studies

Educational Administration

Urban Higher Education

Early Childhood Education

Educational Administration and Supervision

Special Education

Clinical Mental Health

School Counseling

520201

520201

520203

520301

520601

520701

520801

521401

520201

520201

520301

520301

131001

131202

131314

131317

139999

240102

309999

130401

130406

131209

130401

131001

131101

131101



College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Education & Human
Development

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

Master of Science

Master of Arts

Master of Education

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science

Master of Science

Graduate Certificate in Gifted K-12

Graduate Certificate in Emotional Disabilities

Graduate Certificate in Mild/Moderate 7-12

Graduate Certificate in K3

Graduate Certificate in K6

Specialist: Education

Specialist: Educational Administration and
Supervision K12

Specialist: Psychometry

Specialist: School Counseling

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy

Master of Social Work

Master of Science

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Specialist

Specialist

Specialist

Specialist

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Doctorate

Doctorate

Masters

Masters

MSEd

MAT

MSEd

MSEd

MSEd

MS

MS

MS

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

EdS

EdS

EdS

EdS

BSW

BS

BS

BS

PhD

DrPH

MSW

MS

MSED ELEM ED

MAT TCHG

MSED ECH

MSED PE

MSED READING

MS ELEM SPED

MS SPSC

MS RHAB

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

EDS EDU

EDS EDU

EDS EDU

EDS EDU

BSW swW

BS CMDI

BS HCAN

BS PH

PHD SW

DPH PH

MSW SW

MS CMDI

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

Elementary Education

Teaching (Alternate Route)

Early Childhood Education K-3

Health, Physical Education and Recreation

Reading

Elementary and Special Education

Sport Science

Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric Services

Endorsement: Gifted K-12

Endorsement: Emotional Disabilities

Endorsement: Mild/Moderate 7-12

Endorsement: K3

Endorsement: K6

Education

Education

Education

Education

Social Work

Communicative Disorders

Health Care Administration

Public Health

Social Work

Public Health

Social Work

Communicative Disorders

131202

131206

131209

131314

131315

139999

310504

512310

131004

131005

131018

131202

131209

130101

130401

130604

131101

440701

510203

510701

562201

440701

512201

440701

510201



College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

Master of Public Health

Graduate Certificate in Biostatistics

Graduate Certificate in Epidemiology

Graduate Certificate in Data Analytics

Undergraduate Certificate in Public Health

Informatics

Graduate Certificate in Nursing Informatics

Graduate Certificate in Public Health

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Music Education

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Music

Bachelor of Arts

Bachelor of Science

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy

Master of Science

Master of Music Education

Master of Arts

Masters

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Post-Baccalaureate

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Doctorate

Doctorate

Masters

Masters

Masters

MPH

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

BS

BMEd

BA

BA

BS

BA

BS

BS

BA

BA

BA

BM

BA

BS

PhD

PhD

MS

MMEd

MA

MPH PH

CERT

CERT GR EPID

CERT

CERT

CERT

CERT

BS JMS

BME MUED

BA MOD LANG

BA ENGLISH

BA SPCH

BS SPCH

BS PSY

BS CJCS

BA POL SCI

BA SOCIOLOGY

BA ART

BM MUSIC

BA HISTORY

BS HIST

PHD PSY

LSPHDPPAD

MS JMS

MME MUED

MA ENGLISH

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ONLINE

HYBRID

HYBRID

HYBRID

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Public Health

Biostatistics

Epidemiology

Data Analytics

Public Health Informatics

Nursing Informatics

Public Health

Journalism and Media Studies

Music Education

Foreign Languages

English

Speech

Speech

Psychology

Criminal Justice and Correctional Services

Political Science

Sociology

Art

Performance

History

History

Clinical Psychology

Public Administration

Journalism and Media Studies

Music Education

English

512201

261102

261309

307101

512201

512706

512201

90102

131312

160101

230101

231304

231304

420101

430104

451001

451101

500101

500903

540101

540101

422801

440401

90102

131312

230101



College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts
College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &
Technology

Master of Arts

Master of Public Policy and Administration

Master of Social Science

Master of Arts

Master of Arts

Master of Arts

Graduate Certificate in Disaster Preparedness
& Community Resilience

Undergraduate Certificate in Music Industry

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science of Education

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy

Doctor of Philosophy

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Masters

Post-Baccalaureate

Pre-Baccalaureate

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Bachelors

Doctorate

Doctorate

Doctorate

Doctorate

MA

MPPA

MSS

MA

MA

MA

CERT

CERT

BS

BSEd

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

BS

PhD

PhD

PhD

PhD

MA CJS

MPPA PPAD

MSS SOC sC

MA POL SCI

MA SOC

MA HISTORY

CERT

CERT

BS COMP SCI

BSED MATH

BS BMEN

BS CIVIL ENG

BS COMP ENG

BS ELEC ENG

BSIT

BS BIOLOGY

BS MATH

BS STAT

BS METER

BS CHEMISTRY

BS ERSS

BS PHYS

PHD ENVS

PHD URP

PHD CDSE

PHD ENGR

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ON CAMPUS

ONLINE

ONLINE

HYBRID

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

ON CAMPUS

Criminology and Justice Services

Public Policy and Administration

Social Science

Political Science

Sociology

History

Disaster Preparedness & Community Resilience

Music Industry

Computer Science

Mathematics Education

Biomedical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Industrial Technology

Biology

Mathematics

Statistics

Meteorology

Chemistry

Earth System Science

Physics

Environmental Science

Urban and Regional Planning

Computational and Data-Enabled Science and
Engineering

Engineering

430104

440401

450101

451001

451101

540101

430302

500901

110101

131311

140501

140801

140901

141001

150612

260101

270101

270501

400401

400501

400601

400801

30103

40301

110701

140101



College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

College

College of Business

College of Education & Human

Development

College of Health Sciences

College of Liberal Arts
College of Science, Engineering, &

Technology

Doctor of Philosophy Doctorate PhD PHD CHEM ON CAMPUS Chemistry 400501
Master of Arts Masters MA MA URP ON CAMPUS Urban and Regional Planning 40301
Master of Science Masters MS MS COMP SCI ON CAMPUS Computer Science 110101
Master of Science Education Masters MSEd MSED TCED ON CAMPUS Technology Education 131309
Master of Science Masters MS MS ENGR ON CAMPUS Engineering 140101
Master of Science Masters MS MS DSEN ON CAMPUS Data-Enable Science and Engineering 149999
Master of Science Masters MS MS HZMN ON CAMPUS Hazardous Materials Management 150507
Master of Science Masters MS MS BIOLOGY ON CAMPUS Biology 260101
Master of Science Masters MS MS MATH ON CAMPUS Mathematics 270101
Master of Science Masters MS MS CHEMISTRY ON CAMPUS Chemistry 400501
Level
Bachelor's Master's Doctoral Pre-Baccalaureate Post-Baccalaureate Specialist Totals

8 2 1 0 1 0 12

7 12 3 0 5 4 31

4 3 2 0 6 0 15

14 9 2 1 1 0 27

14 9 5 0 0 0 28

47 35 13 1 13 4 113



